
 

Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle
Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 33480
Ballots Cast: 7362
Voter Turnout: 22%
Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: NO CANDIDATE FILED 

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
CLERK CITY OF BYRON 0 0
COMMISSIONER CRESTON-DEMENT PARK
DISTRICT

0 0

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
OREGON CUSD NO. 220

0 0

ALDERMAN CITY OF BYRON WARD 1 0 0
MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR LINCOLN &
MARYLAND TOWNSHIPS

0 0

TREASURER CITY OF BYRON 0 0
MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR DEMENT,
LYNNVILLE & WHITE ROCK

0 0

REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES
(CARROLL, JODAVIESS

0 0

TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR MT. MORRIS
TOWNSHIP

0 0

REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES
DEKALB COUNTY

0 0

TOWNSHIP CLERK BROOKVILLE TOWNSHIP 0 0
TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF LEAF RIVER Unexpired
2-year term

0 0

Contest: CLERK CITY OF BYRON

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 1 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
BYRON 3 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0

Contest: TREASURER CITY OF BYRON

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MARION 2 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
BYRON 3 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0
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BYRON 1 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN CITY OF BYRON WARD 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 1 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF LEAF RIVER Unexpired 2-year term

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
LEAF RIVER 0 0

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK BROOKVILLE TOWNSHIP

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BROOKVILLE 0 0

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR MT. MORRIS TOWNSHIP

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR DEMENT, LYNNVILLE & WHITE ROCK

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
LYNNVILLE 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR LINCOLN & MARYLAND TOWNSHIPS

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
LINCOLN 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0

Contest: COMMISSIONER CRESTON-DEMENT PARK DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEMENT 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
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ROCKVALE 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (CARROLL, JODAVIESS

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FORRESTON 2 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES DEKALB COUNTY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MONROE 0 0
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